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2006 Iichahods Tennis from left to right: Head Coach Jennifer Hastert, Tyler Kinder, Nathan Martin, Brad John-
ston, Blake Edwards, Rutger Vliegenberg, Drew Hanson, Jon Weygint, Andrew Plum, Assistant Coach Radeal Valdez
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2006 Lady Blues Tennis from left to right: Head Coach Jennifer Hastert, Julie Huyberechts, Audrie Miller, Lauren
Harris, Amber Raindl, Alex Rodenbeek, Lisa Coleman, Allicia Gardner, Jennifer Keiner, Assistant Coach Radeal Valdez




DATE
2/18
2/19
2/25
3/2
3/3
3/4
3/1
3/12
3/14
3/19
3/20
3/20
3/20
3/21
3/29
3/30
3/31
41
41
4/3
4/4
4/5
4/7
4/8
4/12
4/13
411
4/19
4/22-4/23
5/6-7
5/11-56/14

OPPONENT

Central Oklahoma - M
East Central Oklahoma - M
Minnesota-Duluth - W
Metro State - M/W
Winona State - M/
Colorado State - Puehlo - M/W
Southwest Baptist - M/W
Gameron - NI/W

Missouri Southern - W
Chicago - M/W

Erskin - W

St. Thomas - M

William Jewell - M/W
Barton College - M/W
Nehraska-Kearney - M/W
Emporia State - M/W
Augustana - M

St. Cloud State - M
Augustana - W
Rockhurst - M
Nehraska-Omaha - W
Missouri Western - W
Truman - M/W

Quincy - M/W
Northwest Missouri - M/W
Johnson County - W
Johnson Gounty - M

Fort Hays State - W
MIAA Tournament
NCAA Regionals

NCAA Nationals

PLACE

Edmond, Okla.
Edmond, Okla.
Topeka (Wood Valley)
Topeka (Wood Valley)
Topeka (Wood Valley)
Topeka (Wood Valley)
Topeka

Topeka (Kossover)
Topeka

Hilton Head, S.C.
Hilton Head, S.C.
Hilton Head, S.C.
Hilton Head, S.C.
Hilton Head, S.C.
Topeka

Topeka

Sioux Falls, S.D
Sioux Falls, S.D
Sioux Falls, S.D
Topeka

Topeka

St. Joseph, Mo.
Kirksville, Mo.
Quincy, Il

Topeka

Overland Park, Kan.
Topeka

Hays, Kan.

St. Jospeh, Mo.

TBA

Kansas City, Mo.

SITBLIRN
2006 SPRING SCHEDULE

TIME
6 p.m.
9 am.
6 p.m.
8 p.m.

noon
8 am.
1 p.m.

2 p.m.
11 am.
8 am.
8 am.
3 p.m.
1 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
5 p.m.
11 am.
11 am.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
3 p.m.
4 p.m.
1 p.m.
3 p.m.

T

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.
9 am.
TBA
TBA

Matches played at Washhurn Tennis Gomplex, South of Lee Arena on the Washhurn Campus
Incase of inclement weather, matches will he moved to Wood Valley Racquet Club west of

37th and Burlingame.
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