

VISHBURN



Lisa ColemanJunior



Alicia Gardner
Sophomore



Lauren HarrisSophomore



Julie Huyberechts
Junior



Jennifer Keiner
Sophomore



Audrie Miller Sophomore



Amber Raindl Junior



Alex Rodenbeek
Sophomore



Blake Edwards
Senior



Drew HansonFreshman



Brad JohnstonSophomore



Tyler KinderSenior



Nathan Martin Sophomore



Andrew Plum Sophomore



Rutger Vliegenberg
Sophomore



Jon Weygint Senior



Jennifer Hastert Head Coach



Rafeal Valdez
Assistant Coach



2006 Ichabods Tennis from left to right: Head Coach Jennifer Hastert, Tyler Kinder, Nathan Martin, Brad Johnston, Blake Edwards, Rutger Vliegenberg, Drew Hanson, Jon Weygint, Andrew Plum, Assistant Coach Radeal Valdez



2006 Lady Blues Tennis from left to right: Head Coach Jennifer Hastert, Julie Huyberechts, Audrie Miller, Lauren Harris, Amber Raindl, Alex Rodenbeek, Lisa Coleman, Allicia Gardner, Jennifer Keiner, Assistant Coach Radeal Valdez

VISHBURN

2006 SPRING SCHEDULE

DATE	OPPONENT	PLACE	TIME
2/18	Central Oklahoma - M	Edmond, Okla.	6 p.m.
2/19	East Central Oklahoma - M	Edmond, Okla.	9 a.m.
2/25	Minnesota-Duluth - W	Topeka (Wood Valley)	6 p.m.
3/2	Metro State - M/W	Topeka (Wood Valley)	8 p.m.
3/3	Winona State - M/W	Topeka (Wood Valley)	noon
3/4	Colorado State - Pueblo - M/W	Topeka (Wood Valley)	8 a.m.
3/11	Southwest Baptist - M/W	Topeka	1 p.m.
3/12	Cameron - M/W	Topeka (Kossover)	1:30 p.m.
3/14	Missouri Southern - W	Topeka	2 p.m.
3/19	Chicago - M/W	Hilton Head, S.C.	11 a.m.
3/20	Erskin - W	Hilton Head, S.C.	8 a.m.
3/20	St. Thomas - M	Hilton Head, S.C.	8 a.m.
3/20	William Jewell - M/W	Hilton Head, S.C.	3 p.m.
3/21	Barton College - M/W	Hilton Head, S.C.	1 p.m.
3/29	Nebraska-Kearney - M/W	Topeka	3 p.m.
3/30	Emporia State - M/W	Topeka	3 p.m.
3/31	Augustana - M	Sioux Falls, S.D	5 p.m.
4/1	St. Cloud State - M	Sioux Falls, S.D	11 a.m.
4/1	Augustana - W	Sioux Falls, S.D	11 a.m.
4/3	Rockhurst - M	Topeka	3 p.m.
4/4	Nebraska-Omaha - W	Topeka	4 p.m.
4/5	Missouri Western - W	St. Joseph, Mo.	3 p.m.
4/7	Truman - M/W	Kirksville, Mo.	4 p.m.
4/8	Quincy - M/W	Quincy, III.	1 p.m.
4/12	Northwest Missouri - M/W	Topeka	3 p.m.
4/13	Johnson County - W	Overland Park, Kan.	2:30 p.m.
4/17	Johnson County - M	Topeka	2:30 p.m.
4/19	Fort Hays State - W	Hays, Kan.	3 p.m.
4/22-4/23	MIAA Tournament	St. Jospeh, Mo.	9 a.m.
5/6-7	NCAA Regionals	ТВА	TBA
5/11-5/14	NCAA Nationals	Kansas City, Mo.	TBA

Matches played at Washburn Tennis Complex, South of Lee Arena on the Washburn Campus Incase of inclement weather, matches will be moved to Wood Valley Racquet Club west of 37th and Burlingame.